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No 3 DEBIOLLE Axel (Rg=11)

Pass 24 2:40.042

Pass 50 4:53.655 1 2:13.613 *

Pass 79 7:07.394 2 2:13.739

Pass 110 9:19.863 3 2:12.469 *

Pass 137 11:36.807 4 2:16.944

Pass 163 13:47.325 5 2:10.518 *

Pass 189 15:58.149 6 2:10.824

In 213 18:28.075 7 2:29.926

No 6 PATCINA Fabien (Rg=9)

Out 15 52.237

Pass 38 3:22.474

Pass 63 5:37.275 1 2:14.801 *

Pass 92 7:48.316 2 2:11.041 *

Pass 122 9:57.892 3 2:09.576 *

Pass 149 12:06.482 4 2:08.590 *

In 174 14:23.531 5 2:17.049

No 13 MELLENOTTE Florian (Rg=1)

Out 41 3:23.208

Pass 68 5:44.439

Pass 94 7:49.396 1 2:04.957 **

Pass 118 9:52.801 2 2:03.405 *

Pass 144 11:53.863 3 2:01.062 *

Pass 169 13:54.505 4 2:00.642 *

In 188 15:56.123 5 2:01.618

No 14 BERTRAND Renaud (Rg=6)

Pass 29 2:48.459

Pass 58 5:10.489 1 2:22.030 *

Pass 84 7:20.713 2 2:10.224 *

Pass 112 9:31.458 3 2:10.745

Pass 139 11:44.185 4 2:12.727

Pass 166 13:52.463 5 2:08.278 *

Pass 192 15:59.064 6 2:06.601 *

Pass 210 18:05.216 7 2:06.152 *

Pass 226 20:11.343 8 2:06.127 *

No 17 DEJEUX Cédric (Rg=10)

Pass 22 2:37.513

Pass 49 4:52.945 1 2:15.432 *

Pass 78 7:06.974 2 2:14.029 *

Pass 106 9:18.662 3 2:11.688 *

Pass 135 11:29.497 4 2:10.835 *

Pass 161 13:38.568 5 2:09.071 *

Pass 186 15:47.931 6 2:09.363

In 212 18:15.246 7 2:27.315

No 21 SALVERT Samuel (Rg=5)

Out 16 1:00.366

Pass 40 3:23.691

Pass 64 5:37.256 1 2:13.565 *

Pass 90 7:46.989 2 2:09.733 *

Pass 120 9:56.801 3 2:09.812

Pass 147 12:01.867 4 2:05.066 *

In 171 14:06.143 5 2:04.276

No 40 FILAIRE Marc (Rg=12)

Pass 28 2:48.316

Pass 57 5:10.034 1 2:21.718 *

Pass 86 7:26.595 2 2:16.561 *

Pass 116 9:40.005 3 2:13.410 *

Pass 143 11:53.157 4 2:13.152 *

Pass 172 14:07.522 5 2:14.365

Pass 195 16:19.803 6 2:12.281 *

Pass 214 18:31.379 7 2:11.576 *

Pass 230 20:42.984 8 2:11.605

No 52 DUGAT Jean-Marc (Rg=4)

Pass 32 2:55.963

Pass 55 5:05.306 1 2:09.343 *

Pass 82 7:12.839 2 2:07.533 *

Pass 107 9:18.778 3 2:05.939 *

Pass 133 11:27.781 4 2:09.003

Pass 159 13:33.148 5 2:05.367 *

Pass 184 15:37.738 6 2:04.590 *

Pass 205 17:42.414 7 2:04.676

Pass 224 19:45.775 8 2:03.361 *

Pass 238 21:48.812 9 2:03.037 *

No 57 DEGRUGILLIERS Charles (Rg=14)

Out 17 1:10.144

Pass 43 3:52.081

Pass 70 6:27.737 1 2:35.656 *

Pass 102 9:02.888 2 2:35.151 *

In 132 11:24.785 3 2:21.897

Out 154 13:08.958

Pass 182 15:35.777 4 4:10.992

Pass 207 17:57.171 5 2:21.394 *

In 229 20:19.246 6 2:22.075

No 61 FORGERIE Philippe (Rg=2)

Pass 26 2:42.844

Pass 53 4:54.737 1 2:11.893 *

Pass 76 7:05.251 2 2:10.514 *

Pass 104 9:12.069 3 2:06.818 *

Pass 130 11:17.281 4 2:05.212 *

Pass 157 13:21.088 5 2:03.807 *

Pass 180 15:24.944 6 2:03.856

Pass 200 17:29.600 7 2:04.656

Pass 219 19:35.248 8 2:05.648

Pass 234 21:37.813 9 2:02.565 *
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No 65 ESNAULT Didier (Rg=3)

Pass 19 2:30.244

Pass 45 4:38.718 1 2:08.474 **

Pass 72 6:45.176 2 2:06.458 *

Pass 98 8:50.913 3 2:05.737 *

Pass 126 10:57.969 4 2:07.056

In 153 13:02.220 5 2:04.251

Out 177 15:04.543

Pass 199 17:29.336 6 4:27.116

Pass 218 19:35.168 7 2:05.832

Pass 235 21:37.886 8 2:02.718 *

No 68 PASINI Kevin (Rg=8)

Pass 18 2:30.027

Pass 47 4:40.642 1 2:10.615 *

Pass 74 6:49.643 2 2:09.001 *

Pass 100 8:59.241 3 2:09.598

Pass 128 11:07.338 4 2:08.097 *

Pass 155 13:14.157 5 2:06.819 *

Pass 178 15:23.612 6 2:09.455

Pass 203 17:32.323 7 2:08.711

Pass 222 19:41.042 8 2:08.719

Pass 240 21:50.077 9 2:09.035

No 71 PARDON Olivier (Rg=7)

Out 13 46.947

Pass 34 3:12.212

Pass 61 5:23.047 1 2:10.835 *

Pass 88 7:31.429 2 2:08.382 *

Pass 114 9:38.618 3 2:07.189 *

Pass 141 11:45.206 4 2:06.588 *

Pass 165 13:51.910 5 2:06.704

Pass 190 15:58.791 6 2:06.881

In 209 18:00.964 7 2:02.173

No 79 LAIDET Adrien (Rg=13)

Out 14 47.404

Pass 36 3:20.092

Pass 66 5:40.047 1 2:19.955 *

Pass 96 7:55.416 2 2:15.369 *

Pass 124 10:10.895 3 2:15.479

Pass 151 12:25.028 4 2:14.133 *

Pass 175 14:39.771 5 2:14.743

Pass 197 16:54.328 6 2:14.557

Pass 216 19:08.257 7 2:13.929 *

Pass 232 21:22.939 8 2:14.682


